Page <1> V1.018/02/13
Designer’s Kit
Kit Contents for C373:
•  0402PA Chip Inductors
•  7 values, 20 of each
Inductance Tolerance Part Number
0.78nH
5%
0402PA-0N8XJLU
1.9nH 0402PA-1N9XJLU
3.4nH 0402PA-3N4XJLU
3.5nH 0402PA-3N5XJLU
5.8nH 0402PA-5N8XJLU
6.2nH 0402PA-6N2XJLU
8.2nH 0402PA-8N2XJLU
Part Number Table